SERVICES REQUIRED

Accounting

Air Conditioning-Install/Repair

Carpenters/Floor install

Carports-Install/Repair

Cleaning Services

Contractor

Electrician

Elevator-Service/Repair
Fire Alarm & Pump

Fire Extinguishers
Home Improvement

Indoor Painting

Insurance-Building

Kitchen and Baths
Landscaping

PROVIDER

Condo Associates

Air-Flo/Erwood

Alex & Vlad Carpentry

Aluminum Craftsmen

Japosid

on-site supervisor

M. W. Bell & Son
Eddie
Courtesty Electric
Maynard Electric

Thyssen-Krupp
CSS

All Florida Fire Equipment

Matt Sprigg
Mike Woods

Bill Kronenburg

Oldja
Meticulous

CONTACT

Dawn

Alex

office

Cedric

Mike
Pinellas Electric

Brad DeRoller

Martin

Carol Everhart

Johnny
Matt

PHONE NUMBER

727-345-9491
727-528-1227

813-447-4199
727-458-5513

727-341-9030
727-657-4013

727-674-3730
727-831-1867
727-793-4596

727-525-0677
407-928-0842
727-209-5122

727-525-5950
727-560-8722
727-460-7779
808-348-6432
727-803-8159

727-526-3240
727-608-7385



Laundry Services
Locksmith

Outdoor Painting
Paving Contractor

Pest Control

Plumbing

Wallpaper & Interior Painting

Window Washing/Repair

Bay Area Laundry
A Able

Meticulous Painting
Arrow Asphalt

Couch's Pest Control

Pro Tech

Ranalli Painting and Wallpaper

The Window Guy

Keith
Steven Eicher

Joe Ranalli

727-526-6207
727-321-5437
727-215-1361

727-321-6700
727-3923936

727-367-7477

727-544-8987



